
QPR Trainers in Idaho

Name Email Phone City Zipcode
Health 
District

Cherity Woolf c-woolf@live.com 208-716-3140 Ammon 83406 7

Lynne R. Gelles gellesl@dhw.idaho.gov 208-785-8476 Blackfoot 83221 6

Stan Rhodes stan.rhodes@sb-thhs.com Blackfoot 83221 6

Melissa Syria melissa.syria@sb-thhs.com 208-478-4034 Blackfoot 83221 6

Laura Gallo lauragallo@boisestate.edu Boise 83716 4

Anna Guida annaguida@u.boisestate.edu 208-972-1768 Boise 83702 4

Josh Lane joshua.lane@boiseschools.org 208-854-6122 Boise 83709 4

Cynthia Mauzerall cmauzerall@collegeofidaho.edu 208-407-3205 Boise 83703 4

Susie Orme ormesusie@gmail.com 208-830-9658 Boise 83712 4

Anne Padilla anne.padilla@earthlink.net 208-272-0593 Boise 83705 4

Vashti Summerrill vashti@vsparentcoach.com 208-571-4242 Boise 83702 4

Foster Mayo fos1110@frontier.com 208-661-6299 Bonners Ferry 83805 1

Chris Rawlings chrisr@rawlingscc.com 208-267-6054 Bonners Ferry 83805 1

Gina Woodward m.andg.woodward@frontier.com 208-267-5638 Bonners Ferry 83805 1

Judi Trask jtrask@lifeways.org 208-859-7956 Caldwell 83607 3

Christina Allen callen@cdaschools.org 509-220-5005 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Kristina Barnhart kbarnhart@sd273.com 208-310-9226 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Jennifer Bauer jnbauer407@gmail.com 719-251-1844 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Leanne Bullmore leannebullamore1111@gmail.com 509-671-3340 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Angie Delio angie.delio13@gmail.com 208-651-2615 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Laura Kast lkast@sd273.com 208-773-0999 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Gina Prindle ginaprindle@hotmail.com 208-755-9432 Coeur d'Alene 83816 1

Ron Prindle ronprindle@hotmail.com 208-691-9918 Coeur d'Alene 83816 1

Staci Heiser sheiser@sd273.com 208-512-0671 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Trina Scott tscott@sd273.com 208-215-9146 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Ryan Bryson ryan.bryson@kelloggschools.org 208-449-2025 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Erin M. Dever edever@cdaschools.org 208-651-1188 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Lisa Hoffeld lhoffeld@sd273.com 208-818-2353 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Nichole Walters Piekarski nichole.piekarski@gmail.com 208-691-6555 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Matthew L. Werner mwerner@cdaschools.org 208-704-2661 Coeur d'Alene 83814 1

Chris Bain chbain52@gmail.com 208-755-6938 Coeur d'Alene 83815 1

Annie Bacon abacon@sbth.nsn.us 208-237-5631 Fort Hall 83203
Shoshone-

Bannock Tribes

Krissy Brancho krissy.brancho@sb-thhs.com 208-220-7520 Fort Hall 83203
Shoshone-

Bannock Tribes

Louisa Kindle lkindle@sbth.nsn.us 208-237-5631 Fort Hall 83203
Shoshone-

Bannock Tribes
Brian Johnson brianjohnsonhlcm@gmail.com 509-362-2800 Hauser 83854 1

Jennifer L. Davis jdavis@phdl.idaho.gov 208-415-5279 Hayden 83835 1

Constance Drager cdrager@cdaschools.org 208-659-9874 Hayden 83835 1

Tina Ghirarduci tghirarduzzi@phdl.idaho.gov 208-415-5140 Hayden 83835 1

Alicia R. Keller akeller@phd1.idaho.gov 208-415-5242 Hayden 83835 1

Jill Ainsworth jainsworth@phd1.idaho.gov 208-415-5103 Hayden 83835 1

Trina C. Caudle caud9541@gmail.com 208-449-9593 Hayden 83835 1

Steven B. Cook scook@cdaschools.org 208-920-1037 Hayden 83835 1

Scott Ross scott.ross@sd273.com 208-784-8271 Hayden 83835 1

Lori Baldwin baldwin1@d93.k12.id.us 208-351-7222 Idaho Falls 83401 7

Sara Colson colsons@d93.k12.id.us 208-525-4406 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Ken Dudley dudleys100@gmail.com 208-757-7328 Idaho Falls 83406 7

Marie Elser esler.family2012@gmail.com 208-970-7222 Idaho Falls 83404 7
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Holly Frazier frazholl@d91.k12.id.us 208-201-8365 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Jeni Griffin griffj5@hotmail.com 208-716-1231 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Blaney Hanvey hanvblan@isu.edu 208-282-7500 Idaho Falls 83402 7

Scott Hurst hursdav@d91.k12.id.us 208-521-7751 Idaho Falls 83402 7

Tiffnee Hurst hurstt@ahcspatriots.us 208-881-1410 Idaho Falls 83402 7

Dianna Johnson johndian@d91.k12.id.us 406-868-2553 Idaho Falls 83402 7

Nick Kimmet kimmnick@d91.k12.id.us 208-525-7750 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Kari Peterson karip0303@gmail.com 760-822-1170 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Valerie Rodel rodevale@d91.k12.id.us 208-525-7750 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Sherry Rupp sherrylr@hotmail.com 208-206-2014 Idaho Falls 83404 7

Tawnya Scherck schetawn@d91.k12.id.us 208-715-1614 Idaho Falls 83401 7

Kim Dahlquist dahlquistki@tfsd.org 208-539-1966 Jerome 83338

Lisa Cheney lisa.cheney@kelloggschools.org 208-784-1311 Kellogg 83837 1

Andrea Garner agarner@shomed.org 208-784-1221 Kellogg 83837 1

Nicole Lewis nicole.lewis@kelloggschools.org 208-691-6552 Kellogg 83837 1

Jana Nearing jana.nearing@kelloggschools.org 208-755-8213 Kellogg 83837 1

Nira Campbell niracampbell@communityschool.org 208-720-7593 Ketchum 83340 5

Olisa Bomley obomley@lewistonschools.net 208-553-5020 Lewiston 83501 2

Steve Button sbutton@cableone.net 208-305-9633 Lewiston 83501 2

Al Halsey al.halsey@idjc.idaho.gov 208-799-3332 Lewiston 83501 2

Marianne E. Kaufmann m_kaufmann@hotmail.com 206-651-5006 Lewiston 83501 2

Anastasia Kibby akibby@northwestchildrenshome.org 208-746-1601 Lewiston 83501 2

Chris Meyer cmeyer@lewistonschools.net 208-816-2343 Lewiston 83501 2

Jessica Lecertva jlecertua@idahova.org 208-954-1675 Meridian 83642 4

Soni Myers myersoni@isu.edu 208-373-1723 Meridian 83642 4

Spiah Perza spiah.perza@ldschurch.org Middleton 83644 3

Shannon Campbell scampbell@lewistonschools.net 208-596-5173 Moscow 83843 2

Amanda Ferstead amandaf@uidaho.edu 208-885-1539 Moscow 83844 2

Brian Quinnett bquinn@turbonet.com Moscow 83843 2

Emily Tuschhoff emilyt@uidaho.edu 208-885-4146 Moscow 83844 2

Sharilyn Kidder skidder@marimnhealth.org 208-686-5435 Plummer 83851 1

Rhonda D'Amico rdamico@siph.idaho.gov Pocatello 83201 6

Daniel J. Hall dhall@sbth.nsn.us 208-478-4031 Pocatello 83201 6

Sheryl L. Lee yeesher@isu.edu 208-282-3919 Pocatello 83209 6

Susan MaComb macosusa@isu.edu 208-282-213 Pocatello 83209 6

Kristin Stewart Yates stewkris@isv.edu 208-282-2130 Pocatello 83209 6

Kathy J. Baker kbaker@sd273.com 208-819-3252 Post Falls 83854 1

Janelle Adrienne Baker jbaker@sd273.com 208-819-0648 Post Falls 83854 1

Carly Curtis 208-659-1237 Post Falls 83854 1

Rebekah Diaz rdiaz@sd273.com 509-981-3900 Post Falls 83854 1

Heather Johnson hjohnson@sd273.com 208-457-0933 Post Falls 83854 1

Dawn M. Mackesy dmackesy@sd273.com 208-660-6317 Post Falls 83854 1

Serena Montreuil smontreuil@sd273.com 208-659-3874 Post Falls 83854 1

Rebecca Murphy rmurphy-schrag@sd273.com 208-773-7554 Post Falls 83854 1

James Shepard jshepard@sd273.com 208-222-0479 Post Falls 83854 1

Donna Shove dshove@sd273.com 208-457-0933 Post Falls 83854 1

Curtis Trackwell ctrackwell@sd273.com 208-773-7554 Post Falls 83877 1

Vicki L. Trefz vtrefz@cdsschools.org 208-640-6479 Post Falls 83854 1

Sarah Triphahn striphahn@sd273.com 208-818-3115 Post Falls 83854 1
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Julie A. Vaughan wmjavaughan@gmail.com 208-691-9351 Post Falls 83854 1

Carol Vian Treat ctreat@sd273.com 208-773-7246 Post Falls 83877 1

Marni Wattam marni.wattam@sd273.com 208-777-0479 Post Falls 83854 1

Anna M. Wilson amwilson@sd273.com 208-773-1658 Post Falls 83854 2

Debi Swinney debiswinney@hotmail.com 208-301-3073 Potlach 83855 1

Kathryne Keinert kkeinert@cdaschools.org 208-618-9841 Priest River 83856 1

Mark Porcher mporcher16@gmail.com 719-210-6142 Priest River 83856 1

Teresa M. Quimby teresaquimby@gmail.com 208-301-0369 Princeton 83857 2

Carlana Coogle carlana13@gmail.com 740-398-9074 Rathdrum 83858 1

Cynthia Garner cgarner@sd273.com 208-687-2188 Rathdrum 83858 1

Jacob Hadden jakechdden@gmail.com 951-990-4459 Rexburg 83440 7

Jacint Horvath jacehopeact@gmail.com 208-206-2028 Rexburg 83440 7

Shantel Richards shantelrrichards@gmail.com 951-515-8548 Rexburg 83440 7

Sadie Williams saders.will@gmail.com 801-319-3886 Rexburg 83440 7

Lynn A. Bridges lbridges9278@gmail.com 208-597-4561 Sandpoint 83864 1

Catherine Perusse cmperusse@gmail.com 208-290-6161 Sandpoint 83864 1

Mariah Handy mariahchandy@gmail.com 720-879-1525 St. Anthony 83445 7

Jennifer Blair jen.b@mamadragons.org 208-316-5541 Twin Falls 83301 5

Megan Humble humbles96@gmail.com 208-293-5417 Twin Falls 83301 5

Ryan Ortivez rortivez@marimnhealth.org 208-987-0033 Worley 83876 1
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